Hartford Central School District
Extra-Classroom Account Deposit Form

Extra-Curricular Club: Date:

Source of Funds:

Currency ‘ Total Amount

Bills

Silver (Coins)

Checks

Total Deposit:

Activity Deposit:

NYS Sales Tax:

Faculty Advisor Extra-Classroom Treasurer



STUDENT ACTIVITY ACCOUNTS DEPOSIT FORM

Class or Club

Treasurer's Name

 coms:

Pennies:

Nickels:

Dimes:

Quarters:

Half-Dollars

Dollars

CURRENCY / BILLS
One:

Five:

( Ten:

Twenty:

Fifty:

Hundred:

Other:

CHECKS:
ABA# -

ABA# -

ABA# -

ABA# -

ABA# -

ABA# -

ABA # -

ABA# -

ABA # -

ABA# -

ABA # -

ABA # -

Rolis
Loose

Rolls
Loose

Rolls
Loose

Rolls
Loose

Bundles
Loose

# of Items
# of Items
# of Items
# of [tems
# of Items
# of [tems
# of [tems
# of [tems
# of Items
# of Items
# of [tems
# of [tems

GRAND TOTAL OF DEPOSIT |3

$0.50
$0.01

$2.00
$0.05

$5.00
$0.10

$10.00
$0.25

$0.50
$1.00

$50.00
$1.00

$5.00
$10.00
$20.00
$50.00
$100.00
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Date

Fundraing Activity

TOTAL COINS §

= 3

TOTAL CURRENCY /BILLS §
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TOTAL CHECKS §




	ExtraCurricular Club: 
	Date: 
	Source of Funds: 
	Total AmountBills: 
	Total AmountSilver Coins: 
	Total AmountChecks: 
	Total Deposit: 
	Activity Deposit: 
	NYS Sales Tax: 


