Hartford Central School District Extra-Classroom Account Deposit Form



Extra-C	urricular Club:	Date:
Source of	of Funds:	
	Currency	Total Amount
	Bills	
	Silver (Coins)	
	Checks	
Total D	eposit:	
	_	
	ctivity Deposit:	
N	YS Sales Tax:	
Faculty	Advisor	Extra-Classroom Treasurer

STUDENT ACTIVITY ACCOUNTS DEPOSIT FORM

reasurer's Name			Fundraing A	Activ	ity	
COINS:						
Pennies:	Rolls	_ X	\$0.50	=	\$	
	Loose	X	\$0.01	=	\$	
Nickels:	Rolls	х	\$2.00	=	\$	
	Loose	X	\$0.05	=	\$	
Dimes:	Rolls	х	\$5.00	=		
Diffics.	Loose	X	\$0.10	=	\$	
Quarters:	Rolls	X	\$10.00	=	<u>\$</u> \$	
	Loose	X	\$0.25	=		
Half-Dollars		X	\$0.50	==	\$	
Dollars		х	\$1.00	=	\$	
					TOTAL COINS \$	
CURRENCY / BILLS						
One:	Bundles	X	\$50.00	=	<u>\$</u>	
	Loose	X	\$1.00	=	\$	
Five:		х	\$5.00	$\dot{x}=0$	\$	
Ten:		х	\$10.00	=	\$	
Twenty:		x	\$20.00	=	\$	
Fifty:		х	\$50.00	=	\$	
Hundred:		х	\$100.00	=	\$	
Other:		х		=	\$	
			TOTAL	CUF	RRENCY / BILLS \$	
CHECKS:						
ABA #	# of Items			=	\$	
ABA #	# of Items		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	$\dot{x}=0$	\$	
ABA#	# of Items			=	\$	
ABA #	# of Items			==	\$ \$ \$	
ABA # # of Items				$\gamma = 1$	\$	
ABA # # of Item				=	\$	
ABA # # of Ite				=	\$	
ABA #	# of Items			% <u>=</u>	\$	
ABA #	# of Items			· ·	\$	
ABA #	# of Items			-		
ABA #	# of Items			=	\$	
ABA#	# of Items		.	=	Ψ	
				'1	TOTAL CHECKS \$	